
CLASS-7TH SESSION:2025-26 CATE-GEN

SNO. REG. 

NO.

NAME GENDER F_NAME NO. 

OF 

TRAN

SFER

SER

VICE 

CAT.

RESULT

1 726 ARAV MISHRA MALE ASHUTOSH MISHRA 4 I 1

2 708 DARSH TRIVEDI MALE ABHISHEK TRIVEDI 4 I 2

3 717 ARYAN DHIMAN MALE VIKRAM DHIMAN 3 I WL1

4 715 PRANAV MALE CHADRASHEKHAR 3 I WL2

5 705 SAMAR SHEORAN MALE SANDEEP KUMAR 3 I WL3

6 718 PRIYANSHI KUMAWAT FEMALE KAMLESH KUMAR KUMAWAT 3 I WL4

7 746 SURYA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MALE VIPIN KUMAR 3 I WL5

8 716 AAROHI FEMALE ANSHUMAN SINGH 3 I WL6

9 720 YAMIKA FEMALE NARESH PAL SINGH 3 I WL7

10 722 AYUSH KUMAR JHA MALE SATYENDRA KUMAR 2 I WL8

11 756 VINAYAK TOMAR MALE VIPIN TOMAR 1 I WL9

12 730 INDERDEEP SINGH MALE VIKRAMJIT SINGH 0 I WL10

13 752 PRIYANSHU KUMARI FEMALE SANTOSH CHAUPAL 0 I WL11

14 721 ARADHYA FEMALE MANISH KUMAR 0 I WL12

15 759 GURSIMRAM KAUR BRAR FEMALE LATE ARJUN SINGH 0 I WL13

16 747 ANANYA FEMALE NARENDER PAL 0 I WL14

17 740 AARADHYA FEMALE ANIL KUMAR 0 I WL15

18 729 PARAMDEEP SINGH MALE VIKRAMJIT SINGH 0 I WL16

19 750 RISHAV MALE RAKESH KUMAR - V WL17

20 719 TANUSH KUMAR MALE PARVEEN KUMAR - V WL18

21 736 KOHINOOR MALE SATISH KUMAR - V WL19

22 711 AKSHAM KUMAR MALE LATE. SANJEEV KUMAR - V WL20

23 764 PRIYA FEMALE AMIR KUMAR - V WL21

24 710 VINAYKA FEMALE RAKESH KALSI - V WL22

25 769 DIKSHA FEMALE KAMAL KISHOR - V WL23

26 707 PEEHU FEMALE HARDEEP SINGH - V WL24

27 712 PANKAJ KASHYAP MALE SURESH KUMAR - V WL25

28 733 JAPNOOR SINGH MALE HARDEV SINGH - V WL26

29 744 PEARL MAHAJAN FEMALE SHIV KUMAR - V WL27

30 755 SAMAR CHOUDHARY MALE LEKH RAJ - V WL28

31 706 NIMRTA FEMALE ASHOK KUMAR - V WL29

32 728 HIMANSHU MALE RAM JI - V WL30

33 748 KUSHAL MALE BANTI - V WL31

34 723 HARMAN SINGH MALE HARMINDER SINGH - V WL32

35 754 RUDRAKSH SAINI MALE AJAY KUMAR - V WL33

36 739 NUPUR SHARMA FEMALE SANDEEP KUMAR - V WL34

37 732 RIDHIMA FEMALE CHARAN DASS - V WL35

38 761 SAMRATH MALE DILBAG RAJ - V WL36

39 745 AARV MALE NAVEEN CHANDER - V WL37

40 762 HARSH MALE SUNIL KUMAR - V WL38
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41 714 HONEY MALE BALBIR KUMAR - V WL39

42 763 PUYUSH THAKUR MALE SUBHASH KUMAR - V WL40

43 757 PARSHIV SHARMA MALE AMIT SHARMA - V WL41

44 727 PRABHJOT MALHOTRA MALE KEWAL KRISHAN - V WL42

45 741 RUHI FEMALE SONU - V WL43

46 758 REET KAUR FEMALE  DHARMINDER SINGH - V WL44

47 751 KANIKA FEMALE DEEPAK KUMAR - V WL45

48 725 PEARL MAHAJAN FEMALE GAURAV MAHAJAN - V WL46

49 709 AKSHIT MALE KANHAYA LAL - V WL47

50 734 SHIV KUMAR MALE GURDEEP KUMAR - V WL48

51 738 KRITI FEMALE GURDEEP SINGH - V WL49

52 753 JASLEEN KAUR FEMALE LAKHWINDER SINGH - V WL50

53 770 LAKSH KUMAR MALE ANIL KUMAR - V WL51

54 743 LAKSHITA FEMALE MULAKH RAJ - V WL52

55 749 AYUSH PUROHIT MALE ASHISH PUROHIT - V WL53

56 771 LAKSH MALE VIMAL SHARMA - V WL54

57 701 SONAL FEMALE RAM KUMAR - V WL55

58 737 AMANAT FEMALE JEEVAN LAL - V WL56

59 766 SARTHAK MALE RAVI MOHAN - V WL57

60 704 VIKAS MALE TARSEM LAL - V WL58

61 767 ANSH RAJPUT MALE VIVEK RAJPUT - V WL59

62 760 MANASVI FEMALE MUKESH KUMAR - V WL60

63 731 ISHMEET MALE BALWINDER KUMAR - V WL61

64 703 RADHVI FEMALE LATE. PAWAN KUMAR THAPA - V WL62

65 735 ANIKET LAKHOTRA MALE SAHIL - V WL63

66 742 CHETNA KUMARI FEMALE VIPAN KUMAR - V WL64

67 724 DINESH MALE RAMESH KUMAR - V WL65

68 772 HARSH SUNDOTRA MALE SARLOCGAN SINGH - V WL66

69 768 DEEPANSHU MALE JOGINDER PAL - V WL67

70 765 NAVYA FEMALE HARI RAM - V WL68

71 702 BHASKAR TIWARI MALE RIPUSUDHAN TIWARI 4 I UNDER AGE

72 713 INAYAT FEMALE DEEPAK - V OVER AGE
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CLASS-7TH SESSION:2025-26 CATE-OBC
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1 715 PRANAV MALE CHADRASHEKHAR 3 I 1

2 717 ARYAN DHIMAN MALE VIKRAM DHIMAN 3 I WL1

3 740 AARADHYA FEMALE ANIL KUMAR 0 I WL2

4 721 ARADHYA FEMALE MANISH KUMAR 0 I WL3

5 731 ISHMEET MALE BALWINDER KUMAR - V WL4

6 723 HARMAN SINGH MALE HARMINDER SINGH - V WL5

7 758 REET KAUR FEMALE  DHARMINDER SINGH - V WL6

8 754 RUDRAKSH SAINI MALE AJAY KUMAR - V WL7

9 710 VINAYKA FEMALE RAKESH KALSI - V WL8

10 709 AKSHIT MALE KANHAYA LAL - V WL9

11 755 SAMAR CHOUDHARY MALE LEKH RAJ - V WL10

12 701 SONAL FEMALE RAM KUMAR - V WL11

13 713 INAYAT FEMALE DEEPAK - V OVER AGE

Admission I/C Chairman Principal
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CLASS-7TH SESSION:2025-26 CATE-SC
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1 752 PRIYANSHU KUMARI FEMALE SANTOSH CHAUPAL 0 I WL1

2 747 ANANYA FEMALE NARENDER PAL 0 I WL2

3 759 GURSIMRAM KAUR BRAR FEMALE LATE ARJUN SINGH 0 I WL3

4 737 AMANAT FEMALE JEEVAN LAL - V WL4

5 743 LAKSHITA FEMALE MULAKH RAJ - V WL5

6 748 KUSHAL MALE BANTI - V WL6

7 761 SAMRATH MALE DILBAG RAJ - V WL7

8 735 ANIKET LAKHOTRA MALE SAHIL - V WL8

9 764 PRIYA FEMALE AMIR KUMAR - V WL9

10 707 PEEHU FEMALE HARDEEP SINGH - V WL10

11 768 DEEPANSHU MALE JOGINDER PAL - V WL11

12 706 NIMRTA FEMALE ASHOK KUMAR - V WL12

13 738 KRITI FEMALE GURDEEP SINGH - V WL13

14 728 HIMANSHU MALE RAM JI - V WL14

15 750 RISHAV MALE RAKESH KUMAR - V WL15

16 712 PANKAJ KASHYAP MALE SURESH KUMAR - V WL16

17 703 RADHVI FEMALE LATE. PAWAN KUMAR THAPA - V WL17

18 736 KOHINOOR MALE SATISH KUMAR - V WL18

19 762 HARSH MALE SUNIL KUMAR - V WL19

20 732 RIDHIMA FEMALE CHARAN DASS - V WL20

21 714 HONEY MALE BALBIR KUMAR - V WL21

22 772 HARSH SUNDOTRA MALE SARLOCGAN SINGH - V WL22

23 770 LAKSH KUMAR MALE ANIL KUMAR - V WL23

24 727 PRABHJOT MALHOTRA MALE KEWAL KRISHAN - V WL24

25 742 CHETNA KUMARI FEMALE VIPAN KUMAR - V WL25

26 719 TANUSH KUMAR MALE PARVEEN KUMAR - V WL26

27 765 NAVYA FEMALE HARI RAM - V WL27

28 734 SHIV KUMAR MALE GURDEEP KUMAR - V WL28

29 724 DINESH MALE RAMESH KUMAR - V WL29

30 704 VIKAS MALE TARSEM LAL - V WL30

31 741 RUHI FEMALE SONU - V WL31

32 711 AKSHAM KUMAR MALE LATE. SANJEEV KUMAR - V WL32

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

1. MS. BABITA SARADA (ADM I/C)

2. MS. JYOTI AGNIHOTRI (HM)

3. MR. SURAJ KUMAR (PGT MATHS)

4. MR. SOHAN LAL (TGT SCI)

5. MR. MAAN SINGH (PRT)

VICE PRINCIPAL (OVERALL I/C)  CHAIRMAN
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